®
TYPE
082815SL-03 Cut Sheet
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION:
SL-03:  Black extruded ABS housing;  cast aluminum or cast brass fixture;  cast aluminum or cast
brass lens holder & high impact clear tempered convex glass lens
SL-03-AC:  Black extruded ABS housing, angle cut;  cast aluminum or cast brass fixture

WELL LIGHTS
SL-03  SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP SUPPLIED  	 SHIP WEIGHT
SL-03-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Fixture & Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 3.0 lbs.
SL-03-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Fixture & Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-03-AC-BLT	 Well Light, Angle Cut, Aluminum Fixture 	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 3.0 lbs.
SL-03-AC-BRS	 Well Light, Angle Cut, Brass Fixture 	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-03-ECAC-BLT	 Well Light, Angle Cut, Aluminum Fixture	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
		  & Aluminum Angle Cap
SL-03-ECAC-BRS	 Well Light, Angle Cut, Brass Fixture	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
		  & Brass Angle Cap
IP54
Terra
Cotta